
20th Michelin 24H DUBAI

10 - 12 January 2025Session 7
Dubai - 5390 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3 - GT3 Cars

27 Heart of Racing by SPS 1:58.314 161 39.175 46.917 32.222 1:58.31416 16 162 13 1
16 Winward Racing 1:58.393 212 39.243 46.706 32.354 1:58.30321 21 86 5 4
8 Into A frica Racing by Dragon Racing 1:58.674 43 39.467 46.635 32.469 1:58.5714 4 312 3 11
24 DINAMIC GT 1:58.790 144 39.182 46.771 32.332 1:58.28515 12 143 9 3
99 Tresor A ttempto Racing 1:58.802 85 39.209 46.705 32.358 1:58.2728 41 85 4 5
11 HOFOR Racing 1:58.818 86 39.266 46.757 32.641 1:58.6648 6 87 7 17
91 Herberth Motorsport 1:58.825 87 39.270 47.045 32.413 1:58.7289 8 88 18 7
88 Dragon Racing 1:58.835 508 39.537 46.759 32.458 1:58.75453 50 5014 8 10
21 HAAS RT 1:58.862 139 39.188 46.726 32.449 1:58.3638 8 134 6 9
92 PURE RXCING 1:58.933 5610 39.341 46.818 32.577 1:58.73656 56 349 10 14
20 Huber Motorsport 1:59.081 811 39.758 46.598 32.383 1:58.73917 8 823 2 6

777 AlManar Racing by Team WRT 1:59.230 1912 39.690 47.001 32.478 1:59.16919 16 1719 15 12
80 Herberth Motorsport 1:59.272 2613 39.709 47.057 32.494 1:59.26057 26 2620 19 13
30 Car Collection Motorsport 1:59.401 4714 39.620 46.940 32.614 1:59.17447 47 317 14 15

969 Proton Huber Competition 1:59.501 3615 39.566 47.310 32.625 1:59.50136 36 3616 24 16
5 Team Motopark 1:59.509 2316 39.738 47.029 32.722 1:59.48923 23 2621 17 19
33 O ptimum Motorsport 1:59.676 3717 39.377 47.287 32.669 1:59.33338 37 3711 22 18
41 Comtoyou Racing 1:59.979 2118 39.682 47.458 32.839 1:59.97921 21 2118 26 23
4 Haupt Racing Team 2:00.079 2519 39.846 47.120 32.766 1:59.73229 26 2824 20 20

269 Herberth Motorsport 2:00.145 5920 39.739 46.891 32.865 1:59.49564 59 5822 11 24
1 MANAMAURI ENERGY BY EBIMOTORS 2:00.459 4421 39.866 47.349 32.946 2:00.16161 44 4825 25 25
40 Comtoyou Racing 2:00.678 4922 39.962 47.488 32.962 2:00.41249 12 826 27 26
69 Continental Racing By Simpson Motorsport 2:00.880 1923 40.137 47.592 33.049 2:00.77819 16 1927 28 27
81 Era Motorsport 2:01.358 724 40.208 47.239 33.276 2:00.7239 8 1428 21 31
31 Team Parker Racing 2:02.528 2425 40.254 48.297 33.552 2:02.10319 18 1829 37 33
96 GWR Australia 2:03.171 4726 40.916 48.175 33.712 2:02.80340 49 4536 36 39

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

16 Winward Racing 1:58.393 211 39.243 46.706 32.354 1:58.30321 21 86 5 4
8 Into A frica Racing by Dragon Racing 1:58.674 42 39.467 46.635 32.469 1:58.5714 4 312 3 11
88 Dragon Racing 1:58.835 503 39.537 46.759 32.458 1:58.75453 50 5014 8 10
30 Car Collection Motorsport 1:59.401 474 39.620 46.940 32.614 1:59.17447 47 317 14 15

969 Proton Huber Competition 1:59.501 365 39.566 47.310 32.625 1:59.50136 36 3616 24 16
5 Team Motopark 1:59.509 236 39.738 47.029 32.722 1:59.48923 23 2621 17 19
4 Haupt Racing Team 2:00.079 257 39.846 47.120 32.766 1:59.73229 26 2824 20 20
1 MANAMAURI ENERGY BY EBIMOTORS 2:00.459 448 39.866 47.349 32.946 2:00.16161 44 4825 25 25
40 Comtoyou Racing 2:00.678 499 39.962 47.488 32.962 2:00.41249 12 826 27 26
81 Era Motorsport 2:01.358 710 40.208 47.239 33.276 2:00.7239 8 1428 21 31
31 Team Parker Racing 2:02.528 2411 40.254 48.297 33.552 2:02.10319 18 1829 37 33

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

27 Heart of Racing by SPS 1:58.314 161 39.175 46.917 32.222 1:58.31416 16 162 13 1
11 HOFOR Racing 1:58.818 82 39.266 46.757 32.641 1:58.6648 6 87 7 17
21 HAAS RT 1:58.862 133 39.188 46.726 32.449 1:58.3638 8 134 6 9
20 Huber Motorsport 1:59.081 84 39.758 46.598 32.383 1:58.73917 8 823 2 6
80 Herberth Motorsport 1:59.272 265 39.709 47.057 32.494 1:59.26057 26 2620 19 13

269 Herberth Motorsport 2:00.145 596 39.739 46.891 32.865 1:59.49564 59 5822 11 24
96 GWR Australia 2:03.171 477 40.916 48.175 33.712 2:02.80340 49 4536 36 39
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20th Michelin 24H DUBAI

10 - 12 January 2025Session 7
Dubai - 5390 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

971 RABDAN by FULGENZI 2:01.289 21 40.491 47.708 33.090 2:01.2892 2 231 29 28
888 SebLajoux Racing 2:01.532 162 40.354 47.721 33.090 2:01.16515 16 1430 30 29
912 Tierra Outdoor Racing by HWM 2:01.915 123 40.693 47.802 33.195 2:01.69012 12 1132 31 30
992 SebLajoux Racing 2:02.632 144 40.693 47.949 33.627 2:02.26915 15 1433 34 35
938 GP Racing Team 2:03.170 415 40.834 48.433 33.903 2:03.17041 41 4135 41 44
917 Fulgenzi Racing 2:03.443 206 41.213 48.357 33.703 2:03.27320 20 2139 38 38
901 Ajith Kumar Racing by BKR 2:03.701 467 41.278 48.447 33.856 2:03.58150 46 4641 42 42
950 Duel Racing by Huber 2:03.776 178 41.162 48.409 33.627 2:03.19821 17 2238 40 36
989 seven × seven Racing 2:03.783 319 41.384 48.646 33.741 2:03.77131 5 3044 44 40
929 HRT Performance 2:03.801 2810 41.506 48.700 33.589 2:03.79529 28 2845 45 34
974 QMMF by HRT 2:03.837 2311 41.223 48.515 33.900 2:03.63818 19 540 43 43
978 Speed Lover 2:04.005 4112 41.738 48.150 34.002 2:03.89041 41 4048 35 45
909 Red Camel-Jordans.nl 2:04.473 313 41.375 48.398 33.797 2:03.57013 3 1543 39 41
911 TFT Racing 2:04.577 5814 41.374 48.735 34.204 2:04.31358 51 5742 46 46
930 HRT Performance 2:05.748 2515 41.687 49.082 34.357 2:05.12626 25 2046 48 50
990 JBR 2:05.748 3016 41.737 49.101 34.234 2:05.07231 32 3047 49 47
928 HRT Performance 2:05.760 3517 41.800 49.046 34.262 2:05.10832 35 3349 47 48
914 Razoon - More Than Racing 2:06.103 1018 42.000 49.153 34.348 2:05.50110 29 2950 50 49

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

971 RABDAN by FULGENZI 2:01.289 21 40.491 47.708 33.090 2:01.2892 2 231 29 28
888 SebLajoux Racing 2:01.532 162 40.354 47.721 33.090 2:01.16515 16 1430 30 29
938 GP Racing Team 2:03.170 413 40.834 48.433 33.903 2:03.17041 41 4135 41 44
929 HRT Performance 2:03.801 284 41.506 48.700 33.589 2:03.79529 28 2845 45 34
974 QMMF by HRT 2:03.837 235 41.223 48.515 33.900 2:03.63818 19 540 43 43
911 TFT Racing 2:04.577 586 41.374 48.735 34.204 2:04.31358 51 5742 46 46
930 HRT Performance 2:05.748 257 41.687 49.082 34.357 2:05.12626 25 2046 48 50
990 JBR 2:05.748 308 41.737 49.101 34.234 2:05.07231 32 3047 49 47
928 HRT Performance 2:05.760 359 41.800 49.046 34.262 2:05.10832 35 3349 47 48

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GTX - Special GT cars

710 Leipert Motorsport 1:58.696 61 39.134 46.558 32.280 1:57.9723 3 51 1 2
797 Graff Racing 2:02.457 112 41.033 47.827 33.347 2:02.20710 11 937 32 32
795 Team CMR 2:02.813 243 40.829 47.887 33.685 2:02.40124 24 2534 33 37

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT4 - GT4 Homologated cars

427 SRS Team Sorg Rennsport 2:10.773 51 43.599 51.081 35.857 2:10.5376 5 452 51 52
495 Team CMR 2:10.971 282 43.332 51.194 35.549 2:10.07528 22 2751 52 51
438 AGMC Racing by Simpson Motorsport 2:11.986 43 44.189 51.651 36.146 2:11.9864 4 453 53 53
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20th Michelin 24H DUBAI

10 - 12 January 2025Session 7
Dubai - 5390 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCE - Classes TCX and TC

102 AsBest Racing 2:15.559 171 45.086 53.249 36.962 2:15.29717 17 2054 55 54
127 SRS Team Sorg Rennsport 2:16.197 352 45.460 53.148 36.973 2:15.58135 35 355 54 55
101 AsBest Racing 2:26.707 33 45.942 57.229 38.852 2:22.0237 3 256 56 56

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCX - Special Touring Cars and Silhouette cars

102 AsBest Racing 2:15.559 171 45.086 53.249 36.962 2:15.29717 17 2054 55 54
127 SRS Team Sorg Rennsport 2:16.197 352 45.460 53.148 36.973 2:15.58135 35 355 54 55
101 AsBest Racing 2:26.707 33 45.942 57.229 38.852 2:22.0237 3 256 56 56

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

Private Test Only

87 Origine Motorsports 1:58.751 131 39.370 46.901 32.448 1:58.71913 13 1210 12 8
12 Car Collection Motorsport 1:59.818 92 39.540 47.011 32.795 1:59.34643 9 915 16 21
50 Paradine Competition 2:00.001 253 39.506 47.292 32.829 1:59.6274 25 313 23 22
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